
   Oceania 900 G O

 Name Country 60m 50m 40m TOTAL

       

 Recurve Men      

1 Teiva Winkelstroeter FPO 263 279 286 828

2 Tearii Winkelstroeter FPO 258 273 281 812

3 Hauarii Winkelstroeter FPO 252 269 276 797

4 Thierry Pouplier FPO 238 252 272 762

 Recurve Women      

1 Temaruata Mousson FPO 202 249 252 703

 Compound Men      

1 Brendan Wallace AUS 288 295 299 882

2 Henri Shiu FRA 276 293 293 862

3 Yannick Leoce FPO 274 289 294 857

4 Laurent Clerte FRA 275 284 294 853

5 Luc Teheura FPO 266 284 294 844

6 David Rowson AUS 270 277 287 834

7 Les Woods AUS 263 277 286 826

8 Stephane Fabisch FPO 262 278 285 825

9 Yves Chang Chen Chang FPO 251 269 288 808

 Compound Women      

1 Sherry Gale AUS 275 287 295 857

2 Marie Hulbert AUS 263 288 290 841

3 Deb Woods AUS 262 281 279 822

 Junior Recurve Men      

1 Loic Girardier FRA 243 258 281 782

2 Glen Le Foll FPO 230 256 273 759

 Junior Recurve Women      

1 Vaitiare Monaco FPO 197 245 268 710

2 Daniele Gras FPO 176 224 252 652

 Cadet Recurve Men      

1 Anthony Clerte FRA 232 265 276 773

2 Guillaumer Sechet FRA 239 264 270 773

3 Clement Bonneterre FRA 224 253 262 739

 Cadet Compound Men      

1 Kevin Chang Chen Chang FPO 268 277 287 832

2 Erwin Driutti FPO 261 282 284 827

3 Alexandre Ynam FPO 250 273 281 804

Page 1 of 1SportingPulse Homepage for 7th Oceania Archery Championships

30.10.2008http://www.sportingpulse.com/assoc_page.cgi?c=2-4715-0-0-0&a=RESULTS&rP=1



   Oceania WRE G O

 Name Country FITA 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final

        

 Recurve Men       

1 Teiva Winkelstroeter FPO 1237  105 105 99

2 Hauarii Winkelstroeter FPO 1156  101 102 95

3 Tearii Winkelstroeter FPO 1222  103 98 101

4 Glen Le Foll FPO 1118  101 95 94

5 Guillaumer Sechet FRA 1169  94   

6 Loic Girardier FRA 1147  93   

7 Anthony Clerte FRA 1168 90 91   

8 Thierry Pouplier FPO 1097  88   

9 Clement Bonneterre FRA 1041 89    

        

 Recurve Women       

1 Vaitiare Monaco FPO 1040    91

2 Daniele Gras FPO 1030   73 75

3 Temaruata Mousson FPO 985   59  

        

 Compound Men       

1 Yannick Leoce FPO 1288 112 113 109 107

2 Laurent Clerte FRA 1312  109 108 102

3 Luc Teheura FPO 1249 112 114 109 107

4 Henri Shiu FRA 1309  107 100 105

5 Brendan Wallace AUS 1374  113   

6 Stephane Fabisch FPO 1291 103 110   

7 David Rowson AUS 1282 110 107   

8 Les Woods AUS 1261 103 104   

9 Kevin Chang Chen Chang FPO 1303 109    

10 Jean Gooding FPO 1255 107    

11 Erwin Driutti FPO 1287 105    

12 Alexandre Ynam FPO 1172 101    

13 Yves Chang Chen Chang FPO 1212 98    

        

 Compound Women       

1 Marie Hulbert AUS 1341    106

2 Sherry Gale AUS 1331   103 104

3 Deb Woods AUS 1269   98  
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   All Categories G O

RECURVE MEN

 

Name Country 90m 70m 50m 30m TOTAL

Teiva Winkelstroeter FPO 271 308 311 347 1237

Tearii Winkelstroeter FPO 280 303 298 341 1222

Hauarii Winkelstroeter FPO 252 280 308 316 1156

Thierry Pouplier FPO 216 287 277 317 1097

 

RECURVE WOMEN

 

Name Country 70m 60m 50m 30m TOTAL

Temaruata Mousson FPO 215 253 238 279 985

 

JUNIOR RECURVE MEN

 

Name Country 90m 70m 50m 30m TOTAL

Loic Girardier FRA 238 282 296 331 1147

Glen Le Foll FPO 208 280 295 335 1118

 

JUNIOR RECURVE WOMEN

 

Name Country 70m 60m 50m 30m TOTAL

Vaitiare Monaco FPO 237 261 233 309 1040

Daniele Gras FPO 225 267 230 308 1030

 

CADET RECURVE MEN

 

Name Country 70m 60m 50m 30m TOTAL

Guillaumer Sechet FRA 264 294 287 324 1169

Anthony Clerte FRA 282 294 279 313 1168

Clement Bonneterre FRA 245 256 260 280 1041

 

CADET COMPOUND MEN

 

Name Country 70m 60m 50m 30m TOTAL

Kevin Chang Chen Chang FPO 308 321 326 348 1303

Erwin Driutti FPO 309 327 316 335 1287

Alexandre Ynam FPO 274 306 291 301 1172

 

COMPOUND MEN

 

Name Country 90m 70m 50m 30m TOTAL

Brendan Wallace AUS 325 344 346 359 1374

Laurent Clerte FRA 308 322 328 354 1312

Henri Shiu FRA 303 324 336 346 1309

Stephane Fabisch FPO 297 322 330 342 1291

Yannick Leoce FPO 288 318 332 350 1288

David Rowson AUS 290 308 330 354 1282

Les Woods AUS 296 308 311 346 1261

Jean Gooding FPO 294 317 312 332 1255

Luc Teheura FPO 267 315 325 342 1249

Yves Chang Chen Chang FPO 274 290 308 340 1212

 

COMPOUND WOMEN

 

Name Country 70m 60m 50m 30m TOTAL
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Marie Hulbert AUS 334 332 325 350 1341

Sherry Gale AUS 323 328 329 351 1331

Deb Woods AUS 298 315 312 344 1269
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   Recurve Men G O

FITA ROUND

 

Recurve Men

Name Country 90m 70m 50m 30m TOTAL

Teiva Winkelstroeter FPO 271 308 311 347 1237

Tearii Winkelstroeter FPO 280 303 298 341 1222

Hauarii Winkelstroeter FPO 252 280 308 316 1156

Thierry Pouplier FPO 216 287 277 317 1097
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   Recurve Women G O

FITA ROUND

 

Recurve Women

Name Country 70m 60m 50m 30m TOTAL

Temaruata Mousson FPO 215 253 238 279 985
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   Junior Recurve Men G O

FITA ROUND

 

Junior Recurve Men

Name Country 90m 70m 50m 30m TOTAL

Loic Girardier FRA 238 282 296 331 1147

Glen Le Foll FPO 208 280 295 335 1118
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   Junior Recurve Women G O

FITA ROUND

 

Junior Recurve Women

Name Country 70m 60m 50m 30m TOTAL

Vaitiare Monaco FPO 237 261 233 309 1040

Daniele Gras FPO 225 267 230 308 1030

Page 1 of 1SportingPulse Homepage for 7th Oceania Archery Championships

30.10.2008http://www.sportingpulse.com/assoc_page.cgi?c=2-4715-0-0-0&a=RESULTS&rP=7



   Cadet Recurve Men G O

FITA ROUND

 

Cadet Recurve Men

Name Country 70m 60m 50m 30m TOTAL

Guillaumer Sechet FRA 264 294 287 324 1169

Anthony Clerte FRA 282 294 279 313 1168

Clement Bonneterre FRA 245 256 260 280 1041
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   Cadet Compound Men G O

FITA ROUND

 

Cadet Compound Men

Name Country 70m 60m 50m 30m TOTAL

Kevin Chang Chen Chang FPO 308 321 326 348 1303

Erwin Driutti FPO 309 327 316 335 1287

Alexandre Ynam FPO 274 306 291 301 1172
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   Compound Men G O

FITA ROUND

 

Compound Men

Name Country 90m 70m 50m 30m TOTAL

Brendan Wallace AUS 325 344 346 359 1374

Laurent Clerte FRA 308 322 328 354 1312

Henri Shiu FRA 303 324 336 346 1309

Stephane Fabisch FPO 297 322 330 342 1291

Yannick Leoce FPO 288 318 332 350 1288

David Rowson AUS 290 308 330 354 1282

Les Woods AUS 296 308 311 346 1261

Jean Gooding FPO 294 317 312 332 1255

Luc Teheura FPO 267 315 325 342 1249

Yves Chang Chen Chang FPO 274 290 308 340 1212

Page 1 of 1SportingPulse Homepage for 7th Oceania Archery Championships

30.10.2008http://www.sportingpulse.com/assoc_page.cgi?c=2-4715-0-0-0&a=RESULTS&rP=10



   Compound Women G O

FITA ROUND

 

Compound Women

Name Country 70m 60m 50m 30m TOTAL

Marie Hulbert AUS 334 332 325 350 1341

Sherry Gale AUS 323 328 329 351 1331

Deb Woods AUS 298 315 312 344 1269
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